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If you have any questions about your report, please call:
. s If your firm operates storage facilities in more than one State, separate reports should be prepared for each
tate.
. Report total capacity and stocks of whole grains and oilseeds in storage facilities operated by your firm.
. Include both bulk and sacked capacity in the rated storage capacity.
. Include all whole grains and oilseeds stored in your facilities and/or piles (temporarily stored) regardless of
ownership for farmers, elevators, millers, processors, farmer owned reserve, under loan, and the Government
(iom{nodnty Credit Corporation. Include grain to be used for seed. Include both domestic and imported
stocks.
. Exclude grain owned and/or stored at another licensed grain elevator.
Storage Location
Rated Storage Bushels
Capacity 100 100 100 100 100 100
Rated Storage Bushels
Capacity 100 100 100 100 100 100
Rated Storage 100 100 100
Tons
Capacity
Total Stocks On Hand
Durum Wheat go b 106 106 106
Durum Wheat Tons 106 106 106
Other Spring 105 105 105
and 60 Ib.
Bushels
Winter Wheat
Wheat other 105
than Durum Tons 105 105
Wheat other 60 Ib. 105
than Durum Bushels 105 105
Winter Wheat 105
ana iner
Spring Wheat
48 Ib. 112
Barley 112 112
Bushels
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Barley

Oats

Oats

Whole Corn

Whole Yellow
Corn

Whole White
Corn

Sorghum Grain

Sorghum Grain

Soybeans

Winter Wheat
Durum Wheat

Durum Wheat

Other Sprin
Wheat pring

Wheat other
than Durum
(Including other
spring wheat and
winter wheat.)

Wheat other than
Durum

Barley

edrreview

Tons 112 112 112

32 Ib. 108 108 108
Bushels

Tons 108 108 108

New Crop On Hand : ( Crop)

56 Ib. 224 224
Bushels

56 Ib. 224 224
Bushels

56 Ib. 997 997
Bushels
Pounds 216 216

56 Ib. 216 216
Bushels

60 Ib. 218 218
Bushels

OLD and Earlier Crop and NEW Crop On Hand

Old Crop On Hand : (From and earlier crop years.)

oLD NEW oLD NEW
CROP CROP CROP CROP
60 Ib.
Bushels 103 203 103 203
60 Ib.
Bushels 106 206 106 206
Tons 106 206 106 206
60 Ib. 204 204
Bushels 104 104
105 205 105 205
60 Ib.
Bushels
105 205 105 205
Tons
48 Ib. 112 212 112 212
Bushels
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Barley

Oats

Oats

Rye

Whole Corn

Whole Yellow
Corn

Whole White
Corn

Whole Corn

Whole Corn

Whole Yellow
Corn

Whole White
Corn

Whole Corn

Sorghum Grain

Sorghum Grain

Sorghum Grain

Sorghum Grain

Sorghum Grain

Sorghum Grain

Soybeans

Soybeans

Soybeans
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Tons

32 Ib.
Bushels

Tons

56 Ib.
Bushels

56 Ib.
Bushels

56 Ib.
Bushels

56 Ib.
Bushels

Tons

56 Ib.
Bushels

56 Ib.
Bushels

56 Ib.
Bushels

Tons

56 Ib.
Bushels

56 Ib.
Bushels

Pounds

Pounds

Pounds

Tons

60 Ib.
Bushels

60 Ib.
Bushels

Tons

112

108

108

114

124

124

998

124

124

124

998

124

116

116

116

116

116

116

118

118

118

212

208

208

224

224

997

224

216
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108

108

114
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124

998

124

124

124

998

124
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116

116

116

116

116

118

118

118
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Small Chickpeas 1/ Cwt 604 604 604
Large Chickpeas2/ Cwt 605 605 605
Dry Edible Peas Cwt 602 602 602
Austrian Winter Peas cwt 603 603 603
Lentils Cwt 601 601 601
Sunflower (oil 119 119 119
o Tons
varieties)
Sunflower (non-oil 120 120 120
. Tons
varieties)
Sunflower (oil 119 119 119
L Pounds
varieties)
Sunflower (non-oil 120 120 120
Lo Pounds
varieties)
56 Ib. 122
Flaxseed 122 122
Bushels
Flaxseed Tons 122 122 122
Safflower Pounds 126 126 126
Safflower Tons 126 126 126
Safflower cwt 126 126 126
Canola Pounds 121 221 121 221 121 221
Canola Tons 121 221 121 221 121 221
Rapeseed Pounds 123 223 123 223 123 223
Rapeseed Tons 123 223 123 223 123 223
Mustard Seed Pounds 127 127 127
Mustard Seed Tons 127 127 127
Mustard Seed cwt 127 127 127

1/ (Garbanzo Beans that passthrough a 20/64 inch round hole screen)

2/  (Garbanzo Beans larger than the 20/64 inch screen)
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Survey Results: To receive the complete results of this survey on the release

date, go to www.nass.usda.gov/results

edrreview

Would you rather have a brief summary mailed to you at a later date?

Yes No

Respondent
Name:

1000

Response Respondent

1- 1-Op/Mgr
2-Sp

3-
3-Inac Acct/Bkpr

4- 4-Partner

9-0Oth

6-Inac
- Est

7-Off
Hold -
Est
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9911

Phone:

Mode

1-
Mail

2-Tel

Face-
to-
Face

CATI

5-
Web

6-e-
mail

7-Fax

8-
CAPI

9910
MM
DD
Yy

Date:_

OFFICE USE ONLY - COLUMN 1

Enum. Eval.

Unit Change Office Use for

9989

Optional U
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9901

S/E Name

Response

9901

S/E Name

Response

4-
Office
Hold

5-R -
Est

Inac
- Est

7-0ff
Hold
- Est

9901

S/E Name
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9902

Respondent

1-Op/Mgr
2-Sp

3-
Acct/Bkpr

4-Partner

9-Oth

9902

Respondent

1-Op/Mgr
2-Sp

3-
Acct/Bkpr

4-Partner

9-Oth

9902

19-
Other

Mail

2-Tel

Face-
to-
Face

CATI

5-
Web

6-e-
mail

7-Fax

8-
CAPI

19-
Other

Mail

2-Tel

3_
Face-
to-
Face

19-

Other

Mode

Mode

9903

9903

9903
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9998 9900

OFFICE USE ONLY - COLUMN 2

Enum. Eval.

9998 9900

OFFICE USE ONLY - COLUMN 3

Enum. Eval.

9998 9900

FORM FOR REPORTING CAPACITIES FOR OTHER MILLS, ELEVATORS,

9921

Unit

9921

Unit

9921

9985

Change

9985

Change

9985

9907 9908 ¢

Office Use for

9989

Optional U

9907 9908 ¢

Office Use for

9989

Optional U

9907 9908 ¢
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WAREHOUSES, OR OTHER STORAGE FACILITIES IN

Report separately for each elevator identified.

Has there been any change in
storage capacity since Decmber 1, .
Yes No

Rated

Storage

If Yes:
Location of Mill, Elevator, Warehouse, or Other

Storage Facilities capacity

How much How much
(Bushels)
has

has been
been added? discontinued?

(Bushels) (Bushels)

100 200 201 Office

Use

9901

9902

9903

9910

100 200 201 Office

Use

9901

9902

9903

9910

100 200 201 Office
Use

9901

9902

9903

9910

100 200 201 Office
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201

Use

9901

9902

9903

9910

Office

Use

9901

9902

9903

9910
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